RMPS CANTEEN MENU 2021

Hot Food

Chicken Nuggets (3)

Chicken Nuggets (6)

Dim Sim — Marathon Steamed
Dim Sim — Sth Melb Steamed

Hot Dog

Noodle Cup (Beef or Chicken)
Pasta - Vegetarian

Pasta — Vegetarian GF

Pie Meat - Large

Pie Meat — Party

Sausage Roll - Large

Sausage Roll - Snack

Soup — Pumpkin V

Soup — Chicken & Corn

Pastie — Vegetarian V

WEDNESDAY ONLY SPECIAL
Nachos

Rolls and Wraps

Burger — Chicken Schnitzel
Burger — Vegetarian/Brioche V
Wrap — Chicken Tender

Wrap — Chicken Sweet Chilli
Wrap — Ham & Salad

Wrap — Salami & Salad

$3.00
$6.00
$1.20
$2.20
$4.00
$3.00
$6.00
$6.50
$4.50
$1.80
$4.50
$3.60
$3.00
$3.00
$4.50

$4.50

$6.50
$6.00
$6.50
$6.50
$6.00
$6.00

Toasties

Toastie — Cheese & Tomato $4.00
Toastie — Cheese $3.50
Toastie - Ham and Cheese $4.00

Toastie — Ham,Cheese &Tomato$5.00
Toastie - Vegemite and Cheese $3.50

Toastie — Butter $1.50
Sandwiches
Sandwich - Cheese $2.00

Sandwich — Cheese & Tomato $3.50
Sandwich — Ham, Cheese & Tom$5.00

Sandwich — Ham & Salad $6.00
Sandwich — Ham & Salad $3.50
Sandwich - Salad $5.00
Sandwich — Tuna $5.00

Sandwich —Vegemite & Cheese $3.20

PLEASE NOTE:

All Toasties and Sandwiches are
available with Gluten Free bread. Make
sure you make the correct selection
when ordering as they are listed
separately in the menu and cost 50c
more.

Condiments

For Hot Food (Listed separately)

Tomato Sauce 30c
BBQ Sauce 30c
Soy Sauce 30c

For Rolls and Wraps (Listed separately)
Mayonnaise 30c

For Pasta Only
Parmesan Cheese 50c

Snacks

Popcorn — Low Salt GF $1.50
Popcorn — Sweet & Salty GF $1.50
Jelly Cup GF $2.00
Apple Slinky GF $1.50
Carrot Sticks GF $1.00
Wafers — Choc or Straw or Van $0.10
Chips — Red Rock $2.50
Chips — Veggie GF, DF, EF& V  $1.50
Straws — Veggie GF $1.50
Harvest Snaps — Orig Salted

GF, DF, EF & VV $1.50
French Fries— GF, DF, EF& V  $2.00
Doritos Corn Chips

GF, DF, EF & VV $2.00
Jumpy’s — GF, DF, EF & V $2.00
Grain Waves — GF, DF, EF &V  $2.00
Twisties — GF, DF, EF & V $2.00

Pringles — Chicken/Sour Cream $2.00

Muffin — Chocolate $1.60
Drinks

Milk — Strawberry $2.50
Milk — Chocolate $2.50
Just Juice - Apple $2.30
Just Juice - Orange $2.30
Just Juice — Paradise Punch $2.30

Just Juice — Apple & Blackcurrant $2.30
Water $1.50
Hot Chocolate $1.50

Frozen

Calippo — Raspberry & Pineapple

DF, EF &V $1.80
Cyclone $2.70
Icy Poles $1.00
Icy Twist - DF, EF & V $1.70

Moosies — Bubblegum, Banana,
Chocolate, Strawberry & Lime $1.70
Paddlepop -

Rainbow, Choc or Banana $2.20
Yoghurt Cups — Watermelon Mango,
Chocolate Coconut, Stawberry Vanilla,
Chocolate Vanilla GF $3.00
Yoghurt — Zinger $1.20
Zooper Dooper — GF, DF, EF & V $1.20
Frozen Fruit — Mixed Berries, Pineapple,
Watermelon or Grape

GF, DF, EF & V $1.50

GF — Gluten Free
DF — Dairy Free
EF — Egg Free

V- Vegan

ORDER ONLINE

ALL HOT FOOD ITEMS MUST BE
ORDERED ONLINE BY 8.30AM ON
ANY CANTEEN DAY.

ORDERS CAN BE CANCELLED UP TO
9.00AM ON THAT DAY.
CASH PURCHASES / COUNTER SALES

SNACKS, DRINKS AND FROZEN ITEMS
CAN BE PURCHASED BY CHILDREN AT
BOTH THE LUNCH AND AFTERNOON
BREAK TIMES IN CASH AND
ORDERED ONLINE.







